APEX
MISSIONS

ACADEMIC SUPPORT FOR KIDS

Y-Learning (Kraft Family YMCA) / Contact: Brittany Mass-
brittany.maass@ymcatriangle.org

ADOPTION & FOSTER CARE

Baptist Children's Homes of NC / Contact: Pastor Drew-
dstallworth@apexbaptist.org

Christian Adoption Services / Contact: cas@christianadopt.org

Lifeline Children’s Services / Contact: Erica Spivey
erica.spivey@lifelinechild.org

COUNSELING
OneStep / Contact: Pastor Kevin O'Brien kobrien@apexbaptist.org

DAILY NEEDS
Western Wake Crisis Ministry / Contact: 919-362-0657

With Love From Jesus / Contact: 919-233-8010



https://www.ymcatriangle.org/programs/community/y-learning
http://bchfamily.org/
https://www.christianadopt.org/
http://bchfamily.org/
https://onestephealing.com/
http://wwcm.org/
https://www.withlovefromjesus.org/

DISASTER RESPONSE/CHARITY REBUILD CENTER MINISTRY

NC Baptists on Mission / Contact: Craig Schomburg- cschombu@gmail.com

GENERAL HOME REPAIRS & ASSISTANCE

Apex Baptist Handyman Ministry / Contact: Craig Schomburg-
cschombu@gmail.com

HOMELESS ASSISTANCE

South Raleigh Homeless Ministry / Contact: Pastor Drew-
dstallworth@apexbaptist.org

Durham Rescue Mission / Contact: 919-688-9641

HUMAN TRAFFICKING & DOMESTIC VIOLENCE HELP
Shield NC / Contact: Niki Miller- niki@shieldnc.org

INCARCERATION RECOVERY
Pardoned by Christ / Contact: 919-465-4498

Redirection-NC / Contact: 919-360-3632

PREGNANCY CARE & PRO-LIFE MISSION
Hand of Hope Pregnancy Care Center / Contact: 919-577-9050

Love Life / Contact: John Amanchuckwu- john@lovelife.org

Triangle Parent Support / Monica Richardson 984-464-1601



https://baptistsonmission.org/Missions/By-Mission-Type/Disaster-Relief
https://churchinthewoods.net/
https://www.durhamrescuemission.org/
https://shieldnc.org/
https://www.pardonedbychrist.org/
http://redirection-nc.org/
https://www.handofhope.net/
https://www.lovelife.org/raleigh

REFUGEE MINISTRY
Refugee Hope Partners (Raleigh) / Contact: 919-390 2462

World Relief (Durham) / Contact: 919-286-3496

SCHOOL & COLLEGE OUTREACH
CRU / Contact: Daniel Bass; Daniel.bass@cru.org

Western Wake Young Life / Contact: Westernwakeyl@gmail.com



https://www.refugeehopepartners.org/
https://worldrelief.org/durham/
https://www.cru.org/
https://westernwake.younglife.org/
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